Friday 10 August 2012
Monday 13 August 2012
Thursday 16 August 2012
Thursday 6 September 2012
Thursday 20 September 2012
Thursday 18 October 2012
Friday 19 October 2012

Monday 22 October 2012
Wednesday 24 October 2012
Friday 26 October2012

Monday 29 Oct — Friday 2 Nov
Monday 5 November 2012
Monday 12 November 2012
Thursday 22 November 2012
Friday 23 November 2012
Monday 17 Dec — Thursday 20 Dec
Thursday 20 December 2012
Friday 21 December 2012

Mon 24 Dec 2012— Fri 4 Jan 2013

Monday 7 January 2013

Friday 8 February 2013
Monday 11 Feb — Friday 15 Feb
Monday 18 February 2013
Thursday 21 March 2013
Friday 22 March 2013

Monday 25 March 2013
Friday 29 March 2013
Mon 1 April — Fri 12 April 2013
Monday 15 April 2013
Thursday 25 April 2013
Wednesday 1 May 2013
Thursday 9 May 2013
Friday 10 May 2013
Monday 20 May 2013
Friday 14 June 2013
Monday 17 June

Student Days 177
Teacher Days 190

Shape Middle / High School
School Calendar 2012-2013

First Day for Teachers to Report

In-Service #1

First Day of School for Students

Open House for Parents

International Educators’ Day — No Students
End 1°* Quarter (46 Days)

Teacher Workday

Begin 2" Quarter

Parent Conferences

School ends at 1300

All Saints Recess

Classes Resume

Remembrance Day — No School for Teachers or Students
Thanksgiving School ends at 1300

School in session for students and teachers
1st Semester Final Exam Week

End 2" Quarter (38 Days) and 1% Semester
Teacher Workday

Winter Recess

Begin 3" Quarter

School ends at 1300
Pre-Lenten Recess
Classes resume

End 3" Quarter (49 days)
Teacher Workday

Begin 4" Quarter

Teacher Workday

Easter Recess

Classes Resume

International Educators’ Day — 1200 Dismissal of Students
Shape Holiday In-Service #2

Shape Holiday In-Service #3

Bridge Day No School Students or Teachers
Shape Holiday In-service #4

4™ Quarter ends (46 days)

Teacher Work day



